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VDOT District Transportation Alternatives Contacts


Bristol District

Chase Buchanan, District TA Coordinator
Chase.Buchanan@VDOT.Virginia.gov 
(276) 645-4878

Reggie Plummer, Program Manager/Local Liaison
KR.Plummer@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(276) 642-2494

Roger Musser, Program Manager/Local Liaison
Roger.Musser@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(276) 642-2499


Culpeper District

Tracy Elliott, District TA Coordinator
Tracy.Elliott@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(540) 829-7556


Fredericksburg District

Greg Tkac, District TA Coordinator
Greg.Tkac@VDOT.Virginia.gov
 (540) 374-3370


Hampton Roads District

Coastal Region: Cities of Chesapeake and Virginia Beach 
Town of Chincoteague 
Kelly Waldrop, Program Manager/Local Liaison
Kelly.Waldrop@VDOT.Virginia.gov 
(757) 925-2594
Felicia Holland, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison
Felicia.Holland@VDOT.Virginia.gov 
(757) 925-1556

Continued…

Peninsula Region: Cities of Hampton, Williamsburg and Poquoson 
Darryll Lewis – Program Manager/Local Liaison
Darryll.Lewis@VDOT.Virginia.gov 
(757) 925-1622
Marci Thompson, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison
Marci.Thompson@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(757) 925-1635 

Southside Region: Cities of Norfolk and Portsmouth
Town of Smithfield
Bryant Porter, PMP, Program Manager/Local Liaison
Bryant.Porter@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(757) 925-3620

Derrick Williams, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison
Derrick.Williams@VDOT.Virginia.gov 
(757) 925-2582

Westside Region: Cities of Emporia, Franklin, Suffolk & Newport News
Sonya Hallums-Ponton, PMP, Program Manager/Local Liaison 
Sonya.Hallums-Ponton@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(757) 925-2616
Chessica Villaflores, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison
Chessica.Villaflores@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(757) 925-2227

Counties and towns not listed above:  Greenville, Accomac, Northampton, Sussex, Isle of Wight and James City County

Carolyn Daliege, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison
Carolyn.Daliege@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(757) 634-6389


Lynchburg District

Sharon White, District TA Coordinator
Sharon.White@VDOT.Virginia.gov  
(434) 856-8220
Gregg Allen, Assistant TA Coordinator
Gregg.Allen@VDOT.Virginia.gov
 (434) 856-8329

Matt Clark, Assistant TA Coordinator
Matthew.Clark@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(434) 856-8238


Continued…

Northern Virginia District

Ray Burkhardt, District TA Coordinator
R.Burkhardt@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(703) 259-2967


Fairfax & Arlington Counties
Terry Yates, PE, Preliminary Engineering
Terry.Yates@VDOT.Virginia.gov 
(703) 259-2413

Anna Fortune, Preliminary Engineering
Anna.Fortune@VDOT.Virginia.gov  
(703) 259-2390

Loudoun County
Jim Zeller, PE, Preliminary Engineering
James.Zeller@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(703) 259-3220


Prince William County
Claudia Llana, PE, Preliminary Engineering
Claudia.Llana@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(703) 259-1768

Rhoderick “Derick” Undan, Preliminary Engineering
Rhoderick.Undan@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(703) 259-3347


Richmond District

Jorg Huckabee-Mayfield, District TA Coordinator (Preliminary Engineering)
 Jorg.huckabee-mayfield@vdot.virginia.gov 
(804) 524-6260

Michelle Piccolomini, Program Manager/Local Liaison (Preliminary Engineering)
Michelle.Piccolomini@VDOT.Virginia.gov 
(804) 524-6411

Kerry Batten, Program Manager/Local Liaison (Preliminary Engineering) Kerry.Batten@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(804) 524-6283 

Jamie Surface, Program Manager/Local Liaison (Preliminary Engineering)
Jamie.Surface@VDOT.Virginia.gov 
(804) 524-6524

Continued…

Rebecca Behringer, Program Manager/Local Liaison (Preliminary Engineering)
Rebecca.Behringer@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(804) 524-6402

James Shepherd, Program Manager/Local Liaison (Preliminary Engineering)
James.Shepherd@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(804) 524-6526

Tamara Clarke, District TA Coordinator (Construction)
Tamara.Clarke@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(804) 524-6433


Salem District

Jay Guy, District TA Coordinator
James.Guy@VDOT.Virginia.gov 
(540) 387-5247

Adam Czesnowski, Program Manager/Local Liaison
 Adam.Czesnowski@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(540) 387-5408

Cheryl Becker, Program Manager/Local Liaison
Cheryl.Becker@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(540) 387-5399


Staunton District

Steve Damron, District TA Coordinator
Northern Region
Steven.Damron@VDOT.Virginia.gov  
(540) 332-7389

Amanda Hughes, District TA Coordinator
Southern Region
Amanda.Hughes@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(540) 332-7762

Michael Fulcher, District TA Coordinator
Central Region 
Michael.Fulcher@VDOT.Virginia.gov
(540) 332-7887
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